
ORISSA HIGH COURT

FILING REPORT AS ON :25/01/2025

SL FILING NO/CASE NO NAME OF PETNR./APPEL COUNSEL OF PETNR./APPEL PS/ LOWER COURT CASE E-Filing No

1 D-CRLMP/2675/2025 MADHUSUDAN PADHAN MD. RIAZ  / /0

VS VS ()

MOHINI PADHAN //
2 D-FAO/3385/2025 SUDAM CHARAN SAHOO SURESH KUMAR MISHRA  / /

VS VS ()

SASMITA SAHOO //
3 D-WA/3380/2025 STATE OF ODISHA SUBHA BIKASH PANDA,A.G.A  / / LOD20240000200C202500068

VS VS ()

GOPAL SUNDAR BHOI //
4 D-WA/3381/2025 STATE OF ODISHA SARBESWAR BEHERA,A.G.A  / / LOD20240000194C202500067

VS VS ()

BISWANATH NAG //
5 D-WA/3382/2025 STATE OF ODISHA GAYATRI PATRA,A.S.C  / / LOD20240000200C202500067

VS VS ()

MITHUN KUMAR SAHOO //
6 D-WA/3383/2025 STATE OF ODISHA SANJIB KUMAR SWAIN,A.G.A  / / LOD20240000194C202500066

VS VS ()

RENUBALA DAS //
7 D-WA/3384/2025 STATE OF ODISHA SANJIB KUMAR SWAIN,A.G.A  / / LOD20240000200C202500066

VS VS ()

KRUSHNA CHANDRA BISWAL //
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ORISSA HIGH COURT

MISC CASES FILED on :25/01/2025

SL. FILING NO NAME OF PETNR./APPEL COUNSEL FOR PETNR./APPEL E-FILING NO
NO.  CASE NO NAME OF O.P./APPEL COUNSEL FOR O.P. PETNR./APPEL IA NO

1 D-RFA/19564/2024 SUDAM CHARAN SAHOO SURESH KUMAR MISHRA

RFA/2/2024 MP 23/2025

2 D-CRLMP/2675/2025 MADHUSUDAN PADHAN MD. RIAZ

CRLMP/       /    MP 29/2025

3 D-RPFAM/54647/2024 SUMANTA MAHANA DURGA PRASANNA MISHRA

RPFAM/23/2025 MP 54/2025

4 D-RPFAM/54647/2024 SUMANTA MAHANA DURGA PRASANNA MISHRA

RPFAM/23/2025 MP 55/2025

5 D-CRLREV/39090/2024 PRAFULLA KUMAR HARICHANDAN RAY MANOJ KUMAR PATI

CRLREV/45/2025 MP 72/2025

6 D-ABLAPL/38397/2024 SUJIT KUMAR PRUSTY RAJENDRA NARAYAN ROUT

ABLAPL/14731/2024 MP 230/2025

7 D-CRLA/39113/2024 SATYANARAYAN PATRA GOPAL CHANDRA PANIGRAHI

CRLA/       /    MP 302/2025

8 D-CRLMC/39055/2024 SUBRAT KUMAR BEHERA AMIT KUMAR NAG

CRLMC/321/2025 MP 315/2025

9 D-CRLMC/590/2025 NASIR@SAYED NASER ALLI@SAYED NASARU ALLIBHARAT JALLI

CRLMC/106/2025 MP 316/2025

10 D-CRLMC/595/2025 SOLEMAN KHAN@SOLA@SULEMAN KHANBHARAT JALLI

CRLMC/141/2025 MP 317/2025

11 D-CRLMC/589/2025 NASIR@SAYED NASER ALLI@SAYED NASARU ALLIBHARAT JALLI

CRLMC/105/2025 MP 318/2025

12 D-MACA/52974/2024 BRANCH MANAGER, BAJAJ ALLIANZ GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED, BBSRADAM ALI KHAN

MACA/107/2025 MP 325/2025

13 D-WA/3380/2025 STATE OF ODISHA SUBHA BIKASH PANDA,A.G.A

WA/       /    MP 697/2025

14 D-WA/3380/2025 STATE OF ODISHA SUBHA BIKASH PANDA,A.G.A

WA/       /    MP 698/2025

15 D-WA/3381/2025 STATE OF ODISHA SARBESWAR BEHERA,A.G.A

WA/       /    MP 699/2025

16 D-WA/3381/2025 STATE OF ODISHA SARBESWAR BEHERA,A.G.A

WA/       /    MP 700/2025

17 D-WA/3382/2025 STATE OF ODISHA GAYATRI PATRA,A.S.C

WA/       /    MP 701/2025

18 D-WA/3382/2025 STATE OF ODISHA GAYATRI PATRA,A.S.C

WA/       /    MP 702/2025

19 D-WA/3383/2025 STATE OF ODISHA SANJIB KUMAR SWAIN,A.G.A

WA/       /    MP 703/2025

20 D-WA/3383/2025 STATE OF ODISHA SANJIB KUMAR SWAIN,A.G.A

WA/       /    MP 704/2025

21 D-WA/3383/2025 STATE OF ODISHA SANJIB KUMAR SWAIN,A.G.A

WA/       /    MP 705/2025

22 D-WA/3384/2025 STATE OF ODISHA SANJIB KUMAR SWAIN,A.G.A

WA/       /    MP 706/2025

23 D-WA/3384/2025 STATE OF ODISHA SANJIB KUMAR SWAIN,A.G.A

WA/       /    MP 707/2025

24 D-WA/3384/2025 STATE OF ODISHA SANJIB KUMAR SWAIN,A.G.A

WA/       /    MP 708/2025

25 D-WP(C)/16719/2024 AMIYA BHUSAN SETHY

WP(C)/9433/2024 MP 1487/2025
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